
Spring term 2019 (11) 
28th March 

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele tuition  

Fri 29 Mar 9am Mother’s day service in Church 

Fri 29 Mar Year 5 & 6 Residential final payment due. 

Mon 1 Apr Year 3 & 4 Residential final payment due. 

Mon 1 Apr 9am Eucharist Service—all welcome 

Mon 1 Apr Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 Parent consultation evening 1  

Tue 2 Apr R, Year 1, 2, 5 & 6 Parent consultation evening 2 

Tues 2 Apr Ladoca ‘High Tea’ in the Falmouth Arms 

Wed 3 April Parent consultation evening 3—all year groups 

Thurs 4 Apr Praying for our children—all welcome after drop off at 9am in church—poster on page 7 

Fri 5 Apr Wear something pink for Breast Cancer awareness—£1 donation please 

Fri 5 Apr Last day of Spring term 

Tue 23 Apr First day of Summer term 

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 24th May Break for half term 

Mon 3 June First day of second half of Summer term 

Fri 7 June Inset day 2019 

10-13 June Year 5 & 6 residential to London—final payment due on 29th March 

Wed 19 Jun Sports day 

20-21 June Year 3 & 4 residential—final payment due on 1st April 

Wed 3 Jul Reserve Sports day 

Wed 24 Jul Last day of the summer term 

Thu 25 July Inset day 2019 

No stay & play in the village hall  12th June, 16th October 2019 

2019/20 Academic year Inset Days (Next years) 

4th Sept 2019, 28th Oct 2019, 5th June 2020, 22nd & 23rd July 2020 

Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                                     Ted   &   Evelyn                                                                                                             

St Keyne:                         Joel,   Sid   &   Gracie-Mae 

Ladoca:                      Annabelle,   Amie M   &    Daisy                                                                                             

St Blaise:                      Justin,    Joseph   &    Elliot 

Students of the week 
St Cuby Georgina          St Keyne   Poppy 

St Ladoca   Jude C                St Blaise Ileana 



. 





 

 

Stay & Play sessions in the village hall 
Next week will be the last Stay and Play session this side of the Easter 

holidays. We will begin again on the week commencing 29th April to avoid 

any confusion with bank holidays etc and these will then run through until 

week ending 12th July. The only exception (other than half term) will be 

Monday 3rd June as it is an inset day for us and therefore we will not run a 

session on that day.  






